
Copenhagen, 27 March 2014

For further information please contact: Helene Gaustad Jeppesen, Surveillance, tlf: 33 93 33 66

Yearly nom 

interest

Yearly nom 

interest

Name

 1 January 2015 

 1 October 2015 

 1 October 2019 

DK0009380685

DK0009380842

DK0009380925

 Maturity date 

BRFkredit A/S - Admission for trading and official listing

It has been decided to admit the following covered mortgage bonds (SDO) for trading and official listing with 

effect from 28 March 2014:

ISIN  Currency 

 1 April 2015 

Payments 

per year

2.0%321.E.e.ap 2015 IT

 1 January 2015 

 1 October 2015 

DK0009380339  DKK    1 

DK0009380412

DK0009380768

   1 2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

   1 

   1 

   1 

   1 

Payments 

per year

 DKK 

 DKK 

 DKK 

 DKK 

 DKK 

321.E.e 2015 IT

321Ee15IT

321.B.e 2015 IT

321Beok15IT

321Bok19

ISIN Name  Currency  Maturity date 

Furthermore it has been decided to admit the following mortgage bonds (RO) for trading and official listing 

with effect from 28 March 2014:




