

Copenhagen, 27 March 2014

BRFkredit A/S - Admission for trading and official listing

It has been decided to admit the following covered mortgage bonds (SDO) for trading and official listing with effect from 28 March 2014:

		Yearly nom	Payments		
ISIN	Name	interest	per year	Currency	Maturity date
DK0009380339	321.E.e.ap 2015 IT	2.0%	1	DKK	1 April 2015
DK0009380412	321.E.e 2015 IT	2.0%	1	DKK	1 January 2015
DK0009380768	321Ee15IT	2.0%	1	DKK	1 October 2015

Furthermore it has been decided to admit the following mortgage bonds (RO) for trading and official listing with effect from 28 March 2014:

		Yearly nom	Payments		
ISIN	Name	interest	per year	Currency	Maturity date
DK0009380685	321.B.e 2015 IT	2.0%	1	DKK	1 January 2015
DK0009380842	321Beok15IT	2.0%	1	DKK	1 October 2015
DK0009380925	321Bok19	2.0%	1	DKK	1 October 2019

For further information please contact: Helene Gaustad Jeppesen, Surveillance, tlf: 33 93 33 66

Surveillance Copenhagen